
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7638492

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - REGION VIII

Title Procurement for 12 sets of Acrylic Sneeze Guard for Use in the Offices of the RD, ARD, and
Division Chiefs

Area of Delivery Leyte

Solicitation Number: AD-GSU-21-03-127

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Safety and Occupational
Products

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 66,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mikko S Duero
Computer Programmer II
DepEd Regional Office VIII
Government Center
Barangay Candahug
Palo
Leyte
Philippines 6501
63-53-8889349
63-53-8322997
bac.region8@deped.gov.ph

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 23/04/2021

Closing Date / Time 26/04/2021 10:00 AM

Description
 
Procurement for 12 sets of Acrylic Sneeze Guard for Use in the Offices of the RD, ARD, and Division Chiefs

- 3/16 Acrylic Sneeze Guard
- Refer to attached sample photo

For more details on the procurement contact End User: ADMIN. DIV. - GENERAL SERVICES UNIT, DepEd Regional
Office VIII, Candahug, Palo, Leyte 6501 | Contact No/s. (053) 323-6075 / Email: gsu.region8@deped.gov.ph

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Acrylic Sneeze
Guard

Procurement for 12 sets of Acrylic Sneeze
Guard for Use in the Offices of the RD, ARD,
and Division Chiefs of DepEd RO8

12 Set 66,000.00

Created by Mikko S Duero

Date Created 22/04/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Status   Active

Last Updated / Time 23/04/2021 00:00 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

